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Pani Puri

Pani Puri (10pcs) 50

Dahi Puri (8pcs) 100
Bhel Puri 100
Sev Puri 100

Cheese Pani Puri (8pcs) 100

Lakhnawi Sp Chaat

Papdi Chaat

Dahi Bhalla Chaat

Delhi Chaat

Sp.Raj Kachori

Sp.Palak Patta Chaat
Sp.Mango Dahi Bhalla Chaat
Pandit Ji Chaat

Sp.Laccha Tokri Chaat

Tikki & Samosa

Aloo Tikki Chaat
Ragda Tikki Chaat
Chole Tikki Chaat
Ragda Samosa Chaat
Chole Samosa Chaat
Samosa Chaat
Moonglet

Punjabi Samosa (2pcs)

1o

120
130
130
130
150
160
180

SEoldl & AT BIS AT
(2pcs) 180/-

| BIS Fad 160/- |

For Parcel Container There Is A Extra Charges Of Rs_10

1o

140
140
140
140
100
150
70



